
Senningerberg F & F
Senningerberg 28.1.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Matthias WIRTZ
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Rabbit
Distance : 3200m

--/17 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Maggie ROACH 0:34:58,882
2. Jana TYMRÁKOVÁ 0:35:43,164
3. David ROACH 0:36:49,996

1. 132 00:02:36 301m 8'38"/km
2. 137 00:04:02 00:06:38 354m 11'24"/km
3. 136 00:01:43 00:08:21 174m 9'52"/km
4. 144 00:06:36 00:14:57 616m 10'43"/km
5. 141 00:04:33 00:19:30 352m 12'56"/km
6. 133 00:02:49 00:22:19 223m 12'38"/km
7. 147 00:06:20 00:28:39 416m 15'13"/km
8. 139 00:04:53 00:33:32 475m 10'17"/km
9. 999 00:02:04 00:35:36 312m 6'37"/km
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